
SPORTS 3B

FOR RENT
L|rge, newer 3/2 duplexes. W/D, lawn- 
care, $950-$1050. 224-0005, 696-0616

May & August Preleasing. Duplexes, 
Urge 3/2, well maintained, fenced yard, 
fal owners, $775- $995. Also 2/1.5 on 
"knuel Dr. Fenced yard, w/d-incl., $525- 
175. Cathy or Mark, 979-268-1074.

May 2004- May 2005, large 3/2 house, 
walk to TAMU, lots of owner upgrades, liv­
ing furnished. Call Rachel 979-739-4965.

(

ive-in Special new 3bd/2ba duplex, 
l450sqft., 3-miles to campus, W/D, lawn 

re; available June or August. Call 512- 
17-2422 or 1-800-779-7119

$1

N

Multiple 4/2 large houses. nice yard 
Sneighborhood. Avail. May/Aug. $1200- 

400 nego. 979-696-8975.

|ed 4 friends, Condo available 8/15, fur- 
hed, 4bd/4ba, pool, spa, $340/ea. 504- 

I9-2264

New 5bd/4ba house, 3-living areas, 2-din- 
On 4.28acre lot. Available now. 

Rent $3000/mo. Call 690-6735.

A
New luxury townhomes 2bd/2.5ba, W/D, 
s iuttle route, $850/mo. 224-0005, 696- 
0616.

iw duplex 3bd/2ba available in May and 
igust. 979-690-6735.

tfc lNiwIy remodeled 4bd/2ba, Dexter drive 
to?*:ation, fenced yard, $1250/mo., 979- 

] 7:8-5836

vly Remodeled across from campus. 
4b 5, ethernet, very nice, no pets. 676- 
1 94.

Rce country home, 10-15min to campus, 
lidrm/3bth, large livingroom, large kitch- 
jn/ dining area. 979-229-2408/ 979-846- 
1)97.

I irthgate location: Brand new 2bd/2ba, 
lid/2ba. Walk to campus. Call 846- 
Il76.

How leasing 2bdrm/1.5bth and 
lidrm/lbth 4-plexes, close to campus, 
leal location, nice floor plans, shuttle 
I is, 776-6079,
pww.aggielandleasing.com
low leasing 3bdrm/2bth houses, fenced 
I irds, close to campus.
Iiww.aggielandleasing.com

>c- I

to Two rooms for rent $225/mo. 
Mbills. 5bd/3ba on 2-acres. Call 778-

Brkway Apts. 1600 Sw-Pkwy CS. 1,2,3- 
drm Avail, Pre-leasing specials. 693-

"ll!lt perfect for 5th-year seniors. 4/2/3 in Bry-
>,toM#2806 Leonard Road. $1200/mo. nego., 

f/9-822-3043.

^re-lease for August 1 st- 4yr. old 3/2 w/fp,
] ra edceilings, garden tub &all appliances 

luding W/D. $1295. Call Laurie Follis 
tone, Broker, 979-260-7653 ext. 114; 

■79764-5777.
VMH------- --------------------------------------------------------
ilus V®re'lease tor May 2/1 Duplex. Fenced, 

^■/D connections, pets ok. 1402 Bermuda 
I. $525/mo. 693-1448.

e-lease for May 4/2 house. Fenced, 
I/O connections, pets ok. 3104 Longleaf 
1100/mo. 693-1448.

II! p|| re-lease for May or August 3bdrm/3ba 
iplex. All appliances-in. Fenced back 
rd. Lawn care provided. 979-690-0814; 
9-571-3036.

re-lease for May 3bd/2ba house on 3- 
:res near Central Park, W/D connec- 

ons, fenced, pets OK $1125/mo 979-693- 
448.

>8^ re-lease for May or August. 2bdrm four-
ex at price of one. 2brdm/1ba, w/d 
inn., water paid. 609 Turner. $395/mo. 
13-1448.
e-lease for May or August. University 
aks Duplexes. Large 2bdrm/2ba, w/d 
inn., fenced yard, great location. 
i80/mo. 693-1448.
e-lease for May, large house 3bd/2ba, 
uld be 4-bedroom, great location, 
need, W/D connections, pets OK. 1601 
ingford $1125/mo 979-693-1448.
e-leasing for May or August. 2bdrm/1 ba 

T^jBrplexes. W/D conn., fenced, pets OK.

isy locations to choose from. 
13-1448.

$525/mo.

eleasing August. 2bdrm/1bth close to 
mpus, fenced yard, Lodge Pole. 
175/mo., 979-204-1950, www.aggieland- 
asing.com.
eleasing for August, 2bdrm/1 bth fenced 
ird duplexes, great locations, great floor 
ans, w/d connections, shuttle bus.
ww.aggielandleasing.com
eleasing for August, 3bdrm/2bth duplex- 

1, 3bdrm/2bth houses, fenced yards, new 
irpet, close to campus, shuttle bus, w/d 
mnections, ceiling fans.
ww.aggielandleasing.com
eleasing for August. 4/2/2, 2-car ga- 
ige, fans, fenced yard, w/d connections, 
iramic floors, hardwood floors, new car- 
It, includes fridge w/icemaker, close to 
impus. www.aggielandleasing.com 
edstone Apartments. Location! Loca- 
n! Location! 2bdrm/1bth only $539. 
ik about our newly rehab units. Summer 
ises available. Redstone Apartments, 
6-1848.
ntalaccess.com, Pre-leasing for May & 
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